RSAC SCOTTISH RALLY 2012

Seed

ENTRANT/Driver

CLASSES 8-12
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David Bogie

Jock Armstrong
Mike Faulkner
Euan Thorburn
Barry Groundwater
John McClory

Rory Young
Donnie MacDonald
Stephen Lockhart
Quintin Milne
Bruce McCombie
Chris Collie

Alistair Inglis
Dougal Brown
Tristan Pye

Alick Kerr

Michael Horne
John Morrison
Matthew Calderwood
Malloch Nicoll
David Wilson

Craig McMiken
Keith Robathan
Andrew Gallacher
Fraser Wilson

lan Baumgart

lan Paterson
Kenneth Wills
Brian Watson
Douglas Gilbert

Co-driver

Kevin Rae
Kirsty Riddick
Peter Foy

Paul Beaton
Neil Shanks
David Hood
Allan Cathers
Andrew Falconer
Kevin Lockhart
Martin Forrest
Michael Coutts
Lisa Watson
Colin Inglis
Lewis Rochford
Stewart Merry
Claire Mole
Robbie Mitchell
Peter Carstairs
Stan Quirk

Jim Howie
Dave Robson
Christine Sanderson
Neil Ewing

Phil Sandham
Steven Broll
David O'Brien
Jim Haugh

lain McGeoch
Caroline Will
Brian Anderson

Car

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6
Ford Focus WRC
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
Subaru Impreza N15
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 5
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 7
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 5
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza

Ford Escort Mk 2
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
Mitsubishi Lancer
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
Ford Escort Mk 2
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
Ford Escort Mk 2

Ford Escort Mk 2
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6
Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza N10
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 4
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8

Class

12
12
12
12
12
10
10
12
10
12
12
12
12
10
12
12

10
12
10

12

10
12
12
12
12
12
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LIST OF ENTRIES IN NUMERICAL ORDER

Driver town

Dumfries
Castle Douglas
Kirtlebridge
Duns
Netherley
Strathblane
Kirkgunzeon
Inverness
Oban
Banchory
Banchory
Portlethen
Montrose
Bunchrew
Bishop Auckland
Bothwell

Duns

Conon Bridge
Rosneath
Tealing
Alness
Newton Stewart
Alford
Kilmarnock
Port William
Hawick
Mouswald
Ruskie
Stonehaven
Dalry

Co-driver town

Hawick
Haugh of Urr
Bingley
Inverness
Elgin
Elderslie
Little Corby
Inverness
Oban

Bridge of Don
Torphins
Alford

Edzell
Gollanfield

St Clement
Duns

Duns

St Andrews
Milton of Campsie
Kilmarnock
Ancrum
Scremerston
Largs

Bolton le Sands
Monreith
Duns
Shandhead
Stewarton
Kintore
Barrmill

Scrut time

17:30
16:30
16:00
17:30
18:30
17:30
16:00
16:00
17:30
17:30
17:30
18:00
19:00
17:00
18:00
17:00
16:30
18:30
17:30
19:30
17:00
16:30
18:00
19:30
18:00
19:30
16:00
19:30
16:00
19:00



RSAC SCOTTISH RALLY 2012

Seed ENTRANT/Driver
32 Richard Stewart
33 Ross McFadzean
34 Brian Ross
35 Billy Thomson
36 Jon Tucker
37 Lee Hastings
38 Greg Pollock
39 Stuart Glendinning
40 Geoff Goudie
41 Roy Eide-Johansen
42 Scott Murray

CLASSES 1-7
71 John Boyd
72 Max Utting
73 Graeme Schoneville
74 Graeme Smith
75 Alasdair Graham
76 Craig Rutherford
77 lain Haining
78 Tom Hynd
79 Mark McCulloch
80 Blair McCulloch
81 Kieran Renton
82 Greg McKnight
83 Sean Robson
84 Lachlan Cowan
85 Peter Stewart
86 Malcolm Robertson
87 Des Campbell
88 Grant Inglis
89 Tam Brown

Co-driver

Jane Nicol

Sean Donnelly

lan Windress

Paul Coleman
Brian Findon
Kenny Marchbank
Hayley Kessack
Calum Jaffray
Mark Simpson
Danny Small

Chris Williamson
Mike Ainsworth
Michael Hendry
Laura Marshall
Laura Stuart
Ross Hynd

Mairi Riddick
Sue Hynd

Alex McCulloch
Paul McGuire
Chris McKnight
Fenny Weselink
Stuart Bell

Katie Stimpson
Alex Orr
Robert Gray
Mike Curry

Car

Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 5
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza

Ford Puma R2000
Subaru Impreza

Ford Escort Mk 1
Subaru Impreza

Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta ST
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Vauxhall Corsa
Honda Civic
Vauxhall Nova
Peugeot 205 GTi
Peugeot 205 GTi
Vauxhall Nova
Ford Fiesta
Vauxhall Nova
Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Fiesta
Talbot Sunbeam
Peugeot 206
Honda Civic
Peugeot 205
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Class

10
10
12
10
12
12
12

12

W H BB I N NN NWWWWNDPEDEPENPS

Driver town

Ayr

Elgin
Glenlochar
Barnstaple
Collin
Cumnock
Glasgow
Califf
Dumfries
Woodside

West Linton
Merton
Carluke
Crossford
Paisley
Fionnphort
Locharbriggs
Inverbervie

Drongan
Leitholm
Penpont

St Boswells
Dunfermline

Roslin
Coldstream
Stepps
Boreland

Co-driver town

Edinburgh

Elgin
Northallerton
Leamington Spa
Dumfries
Thornhill

Elgin

Torphins
Moffat

Stanley

Coaltown of Balgonie
Ossett

Archiestown
Glasgow

Alford

Inverbervie

Haugh of Urr
Inverbervie

Drongan

Tranent

Penpont

Newtown St Boswells
Dunfermline

Haddenham
Paxton
Stepps
Dumfries

LIST OF ENTRIES IN NUMERICAL ORDER

Scrut time
18:30
18:00
16:00
16:30
19:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
16:00
20:30
20:30

18:30
19:30
19:30
17:00
16:00
20:00
18:00
16:30

17:30
18:30
17:00
18:00
18:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
16:00
17:30
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Seed
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
HISTORIC
151
152
153
154

ENTRANT/Driver
Alec Curran

Scott Peacock
Duncan Campbell
Jordan Black

Rob Ashwell
Adrian Stewart
Robert Paterson
Callum Atkinson
Bill Davidson
James Aitken
Douglas Watt
Craig Whyte
Gary Smith
Gordon Alexander
Mark McCleary
lain Wilson
Jonny Smith

Roy Maclennan
Hamish Campbell
David Cameron
Kevin Hay
Michael Hunter
lan Bendall
Steven Wood
David Cameron
John Macpherson
lan Donaldson

Steve Bannister
Charlie Taylor
Matthew Robinson
Peter Smith

Co-driver

David McGeoch
Roger Alcorn
Gavin Chisholm
Ewan Leeming
Stephen Marshall
Richard Simmonds
Neil Richardson
Kev Mathers
Ashleigh Will
Richard Crozier
Donald Munro
Daniel Forsyth
Mark Roberts

lan Clark

Duncan Hastings
Keith Fremantle
Michael Cruickshank
Robin Nicolson
Peter Weall

Jimmy Smith

James McWhir

Ruari Barbar-Fleming
Mary Wood

Douglas Cameron

Louise Sutherland
Steve Bielby
Nigel Hutchinson
Patrick Walsh

Car

Vauxhall Corsa
Peugeot 205
Honda Civic
Peugeot 205 GTi
Citroen C2 GT
Peugeot 205 GTi
Ford Escort Mk 2
Peugeot 205
Vauxhall Nova
MG ZR

Ford Escort Mk 2
Peugeot 205
Volkswagen Polo
Vauxhall Nova
Vauxhall Nova
Vauxhall Nova
Honda Civic
Peugeot 205 GTi
Peugeot 205 GTi
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205
Lada Samara
Vauxhall Corsa
Ford Fiesta RWD
Ford Escort
Peugeot 205

Ford Escort Mk 2
Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk 2
Ford Escort Mk 1

Class
4
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H3
H3
H3
H3
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LIST OF ENTRIES IN NUMERICAL ORDER

Driver town
Newton Stewart
Bridge of Dee
Ballochmyle
Lanark
Fyvie
Aberdeen
Dumfries
Lauder
Finzean
Murthly
Furnace
Lossiemouth
Auldgirth
West Linton
Castle Douglas
Dalbeattie
Crossford
Inverbervie
Crossford

Dumfries
Castle Douglas
Inverness

Old Kilpatrick
Aberdeen
Dumbarton

Malton
Leeming Bar
Ripon
Driffield

Co-driver town
Dumfries
Castle Douglas
Kilmarnock
Lauder
Minnigaff
Duns
Kingston-upon-Thames
Newtown
Kintore
Headington
Inveraray
Elgin
Torthorwald
Cumnock
Castle Douglas
Dalbeattie
Crieff
Largs
Lenzie

Carlisle

Castle Douglas
Inverness

Old Kilpatrick

Chesters
Pickering
York
Aberystwyth

Scrut time
17:30
17:00
17:30
19:00
19:00
16:00
16:30
16:30
19:00
19:00
20:00
20:00
16:00
17:00
19:00
18:00
17:00
20:00
17:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
17:00
20:00
20:30
20:30
19:30

18:00
16:30
18:30
16:30
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Seed
155

156

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

ENTRANT/Driver

Co-driver

JORDAN ROAD SURFACING

Barry Jordan

James Gratton-Smith

HOWFORD HYDRAULICS LTD

George Bryson
Chris Blake
Bernard Nolan
Paul May

Tony Thompson
Marcus Noble
Paul Fry

David Killin
Julian Burch
Colin Wilkinson

LAND ROVERS

201
202
203
204
205

Alan Paramore
Curtis McKerlie
Tom Aldridge
Ross Cookman
Adam Entwistle

RUNNING ORDER

Historic

Classes 1-7

Classes 8-12
Land Rovers

Jacqueline Bryson
Tony Walker

Kari Bosworth

Daniel May

Paul Hudson

Helen Hall

Mike Steele

Clive Black

Thomas Colyn

John Stanger-Leathes

Steve Partridge
Ross Hunter
Mark Brown
Mal Lofthouse
Marc Paynter

Car

Ford Escort

Ford Escort TC

Ford Escort Mexico

Ford Escort Mexico Mk 1
Ford Escort Mexico
Vauxhall Chevette HSR
Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk 2

Opel Kadett Coupe
Talbot Sunbeam Lotus
Hillman Avenger

Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover

Class

H3

H2
H2
H2
H2
H3
H3
H3
H2
H3
H2

13
13
13
13
13
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LIST OF ENTRIES IN NUMERICAL ORDER

Driver town

Newark

Catrine

Northallerton

Skidby
Newcastle-upon-Tyne
Morpeth

Penrith

Kendal

Newton Mearns
Witney

Morpeth

Co-driver town
Chesterfield

Catrine

Barnard Castle
Rainton
Newcastle-upon-Tyne
Darlington

Penrith

Ravenglass

Newton Mearns
Hutton

Old Hartley

Scrut time

18:30

19:00
16:30
16:30
17:00
19:30
19:00
19:00
19:30
19:30
18:30

20:30
20:30
20:30
20:30
20:30



